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Group A Offenses

 Drug Violations
Drug Equipment
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(Intimidation)
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Percentage Change

Offence/Code

Bribery

ARSON

Burglary/B&E

Embezzlement

Damage Property

Counterfeit/Forge

ASSAULT OFFENSES

Drug/Narc Offenses

Extortion/Blackmail
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13C
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Larceny/Theft

23E

Gambling Offenses

39B
39C

Motor Vehicle Theft

39D

Homicide Offenses
09A

09B
09C

Kidnapping/Abduction
100

Fraud offenses
26A

26B (Credit Card/ATM Fraud
26C
26D

26E

240 MTV

 Kidnap/Abduction

39A Betting Wagers
Operate/Promote/Assist Gambling

Gambling equipment Violations
Sports Tampering

 MURDER & NON-Negligent Homicide
Negligent Manslaughter

Justifiable Homicide

23A pickpocket
23B purse snatch

23C Shoplifting
23D Theft from Building

Theft from coin operated device
23F Theft from MV

23G theft of MV Parts
23H all other larceny

 (False Pretense)

 (Impersonation)
(Welfare Fraud)

(Wire Fraud)
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Sex Offenses, Forcible

Stolen Property Offenses
280

Weapon Law Violations
520

GROUP A TOTAL

11A
11B

11C
11D

Sex Offenses, Non Forcible

36B

Pornographic/Obscene Material
370

Prostitution Offenses
40A

40B

Robbery
120

2055 1683

 Prostitution
Assisting or promoting Postitution

 Robbery

 Stolen Property Offenses

 Weapon Law Violations

36A Incest
Statutory Rape

 Forcible Rape
Forcible Sodomy

Sexual Assault With Object
Forcible Fondling
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Group B Offenses
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Offence/Code

Runaway

Bad Checks

Drunkenness

Peeping Tom

Disorderly Conduct

Liquor Law Violations

Tresspass of Real Property

Curfew/Loitering/Vagrancy

Driving Under The Influence

Family Offences; Non Violent 
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All Other Offenses

GROUP B TOTAL

90Z

1943 662

1791 795 -56%

-66%




